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First Semester, 2020-2021 Academic Year 

(Third & Final year students)  

 

Remarks 

August 27 Thurs Arrival  

August 28 Fri Cleaning Day   

August 29 Sat Retreat   

August 30 Sun Holy Communion at Chapel  

August 31 Mon School Opening + Meeting with Management 

Committee members 

 

Sept 1 Tue Class begins  

Sept 28 Mon Last day for first semester   

Sept 29 Tue Departure from School   

First Semester, 2020-2021 Academic Year 

(First & Second year students)  

 

Oct 1 Thur Arrival  

Oct 2 Fri Cleaning Day  

Oct 3 Sat Retreat  

Oct 5 Mon Schooling Opening + Meeting with Management 

Committee members 

 

Oct 6 Tue Class begins  

Nov 2 Mon Last day for first semester    

Nov 3  Tue Departure from School  

 

Second Semester, 2020-2021 Academic Year 

(Third & Final year students)  

Dec 31 Thur Arrival  

Jan 1 Fri Cleaning day  

Jan 2 Sat Retreat  

Jan 3 Sun Holy Communion at Chapel  

Jan 4 Mon School Opening + Orientation   

Jan 5 Tue Class begins  

Feb 1 Mon Last day for second semester   

Feb 2 Tue Departure from School   

Second Semester, 2020-2021 Academic Year 

(First & Second year students) 

 

Feb 4 Thu Arrival  

Feb 5 Fri Cleaning day  

Feb 6 Sat Retreat  

Feb 7 Sun Holy Communion at Chapel  

Feb 8 Mon School Opening + Orientation   

Feb 8 Mon Thesis final draft Submission (Academic Dean)   

Feb 9 Tue Class begins  

Feb 19 Fri Oral defense (final year students)  



Mar 1 Mon Thesis final submission (Library)  

Mar 2 Tue Last day for second semester   

Mar 6 Sat Graduation   

Mar 11-12 Thu-Fri Entrance Exam for 2021-22 (Written & Interview)  

Mar 16-17 Tue-Wed Faculty & Staff Retreat  

* Subject to change  


